Title

SHADOWS OF THE VALLEY
ALONG CAME WANDA

DUFF’'S HAPPY FUN BAKE TIME

(TV Series)

EARTH TO NED (TV Series)
COMPLETE STRANGERS
STAY OFF THE APP
PANDORA (TV Series)
PEN15 (TV Series)

HOW ‘BOUT A CUPPA TEA (Short)

DEEP BLUE SEA 3
NATHAN’'S KINGDOM
UNCONDITIONAL (Short)
YOU'RE NOT ALONE
IDYLL (Short

'M OFFENDED (TV Movie)

BUFFALO AND TROUT (Short)
THE ART OF SELF-DEFENSE

SNAPSHOTS (TV Movie)

FAITH TIES: THE ALLEY (Short)

FORGET ME NOT (Short)

OHNI CASE FILES (TV Series)

CELLO (Short)
KICKS

THE GREEN FAIRY
BEYOND THE LIGHTS

21 & OVER

MY LUCKY ELEPHANT
TAKE ME HOME TONIGHT

MOTION PICTURE
IMAGING

DARIN WOOLDRIDGE
DI and Restoration Colorist

Director/Creator

Joshua Samuel Webb

Jan Miller Corran
Jason deVilliers

Bruce Leddy, Tom Stern
Pau Masé

Dan Frank

Mark A Altman

Anna Konkle, Maya Erskine
Jan Miller Corran

John Pogue

Oliver J Mufioz

Antonino Buzzone

Eduardo Rodriguez

Jayk Gallagher

Richard Grieco

Presley Paras

Riley Stearns

Melanie Mayron

Florine Nlesch, Kim Nlesch
Florine Niesch, Kim Nuesch
Aimee Galicia Torres

Angie Su

Justin Tipping

Dan Frank

Gina Prince-Bythewood
Jon Lucas, Scott Moore
Eric Schwab

Michael Dowse

Cinematographer

SELECT FEATURE AND TELEVISION CREDITS

A.J Gonzalez, lvan Rodriquez
Cameron Schmucker
Various

Dominique Martinez
Oscar Moreno
Ryan C. Spencer
Various

Various

Hank Matusek
Michael Swan
Pete Villani
Robert Julin
John DeFazio
lan Clampett
Gabriel Gely
Various

Michael Ragen
Michael Negrin
Marz Miller

Marz Miller
Various

Austin Serr
Michael Ragen
Dan Frank, Gabriel Gely
Tami Reiker
Terry Stacey
Scott Galinsky
Terry Stacey

SELECT FEATURE HDR/SDR OR HOME VIDEO COLORIST CREDITS

us

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY

VOL. 2

Jordan Peele
James Gunn

www.wbppcs.com

HDR/SDR Finishing Colorist
SDR Finishing Colorist

Year

2021

2021
2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2013
2013
2011

2019
2017



MOTION PICTURE

IMAGING
DARIN WOOLDRIDGE
DI and Restoration Colorist

Title Director/Creator Cinematographer Year
GHOST IN THE SHELL Rupert Sanders Home Video Colorist 2017
SPLIT M. Night Shyamalan HDR Finishing Colorist 2016
FENCES Denzel Washington Home Video Colorist 2016
DOCTOR STRANGE Scott Derrikson SDR Finishing Colorist 2016
THE GIRL ON THE TRAIN Tate Taylor Home Video Colorist 2016
SULLY Clint Eastwood Home Video Colorist 2016
THE BFG Steven Spielberg Home Video Colorist 2016
CAPTAIN AMERICA: CIVIL WAR Anthony Russo, Joe Russo Home Video Colorist 2016
THE HUNTSMAN: WINTER’S WAR Cedric Nicolas-Troyan Home Video Colorist 2016
MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING 2  Kirk Jones Home Video Colorist 2016
BURNT John Wells Home Video Colorist 2015
BRIDGE OF SPIES Steven Spielberg Home Video Colorist 2015
FANTASTIC FOUR Josh Trank UHD Finishing Colorist 2015
ANT-MAN Peyton Reed Home Video Colorist 2015
PITCH PERFECT 2 Elizabeth Banks Home Video Colorist 2015
AVENGERS: AGE OF ULTRON Joss Whedon Home Video Colorist 2015
DANNY COLLINS Dan Fogelman Home Video Colorist 2015
FIFTY SHADES OF GREY Sam Taylor-Johnson Home Video Colorist 2015
GODZILLA Gareth Edwards Home Video Colorist 2014
DRAFT DAY Ivan Reitman Home Video Colorist 2014
CAPTAIN AMERICA: THE WINTER  Anthony Russo, Joe Russo Home Video Colorist 2014
SOLDIER

47 RONIN Carl Rinsch Home Video Colorist 2013
OUT OF THE FURNACE Scott Cooper Home Video Colorist 2013
DELIVERY MAN Ken Scott Home Video Colorist 2013
THOR: THE DARK WORLD Alan Taylor Home Video Colorist 2013
IRON MAN 3 Shane Black Home Video Colorist 2013

www.wbppcs.com



